
Pachet anvelope+ camere

I.D.: 83191548

Data publicarii	07.06.23	Coduri CPV	34352300-2 34350000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.872,22 RON - 1.872,22 RON

Descriere: 1.Anvelope 7.00-12 PHD FLFT 12PR = 2 buc x 500,84 lei = 1001,68 lei 2.Camera 7.00-12 JS2 M = 2 buc x 63,02 lei = 126,04 lei 3.Guler camera 7.00-12 = nelivrabil 4.Anvelope 6.00-9 PHD FLFT 10PR = 2 buc x 295.79 lei = 591,58 lei 5.Camera 6.00-9 JS2 M = 2 buc x 36,13 lei = 72,26 lei 6.Guler camera TF 6.00-9 = 2 buc x 40,33 lei = 80,66 lei
